
Time Campfire - Conf Rooms C&D Time Roundup - Foss Auditorium

2:45pm - 

3:30pm

Session #C-5

YODELING

1. Gary McMahan (HOST)

2. Kristyn Harris

3. Dave Stamey

3:00pm - 

3:45pm

Session #R-5

ODD INSTRUMENTS

1. Mark Gardner & Rex Rideout (HOST)

2. Pop Wagner

3. Dick Warwick

3:45pm - 

4:45pm

Session #C-6

WOMEN OF THE WEST

1. Yvonne Hollenbeck (HOST)

2. Jon Chandler

3. Jerry Brooks

4. Kristyn Harris

4:00pm - 

5:00pm

Session #R-6

SONGWRITERS' CIRCLE

1. Pop Wagner (HOST)

2. Gary McMahan

3. Barry Ward

4. New West

11:00am - 

11:45am

Session #C-2

A COWBOY AND HIS MAKER

1. Barry Ward (HOST)

2. Jean Prescott

3. John Nelson

11:15am - 

12:15pm

Session #R-2

HOMBRES AND HEROS

1. Jon Chandler (HOST)

2. New West

3. Mark Gardner & Rex Rideout

4. Dave Stamey
11:45am - 

12:30pm

Lunch

12:15pm - 

1:00pm

Lunch
12:30pm - 

1:15pm

Session #C-3

POEMS & SONGS FROM AUSTRALIA

1. Carol Heuchan (HOST)

2. Dick Warwick

3. Jerry Brooks 1:00pm - 

1:45pm

Session #R-3

MIXED NUTS

1. Mike Fleming (HOST) & New West

2. Connie Dover

3. Barry Ward1:30pm - 

2:30pm

Session #C-4

CRITTERS

1. John Nelson (HOST)

2. Carol Heuchan

3. Chuck Larsen

4. Jerry Brooks
2:00pm - 

2:45pm

Session #R-4

CLASSICS AND TRADITIONS

1. Connie Dover (HOST)

2. Pop Wagner

3. Jon Chandler

Saturday, January 19, 2019

9:30am doors open 9:30am doors open

10:00am - 

10:45am

Session #C-1

A GAGGLE OF GALS

1. Kristyn Harris (HOST)

2. Jean Prescott

3. Connie Dover

10:00am - 

11:00am

Session #R-1

HUMOR

1. Chuck Larsen (HOST)

2. John Nelson

3. Yvonne Hollenbeck

4. Gary McMahan


